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The menu of Taco Bell from Omaha includes 121 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $6.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Dortha Kilback likes about Taco Bell:
in agreement with all other taco bells in the chain. employees are always nice. the line always moves fast for the
drive thru! the restaurant has been updated recently and the facility is always clean. read more. You can use the
WiFi of the restaurant at no extra cost. What Burley Yundt doesn't like about Taco Bell:

In line with all other Taco Bells in the chain. Employees are always nice. The line always moves fast for the drive
thru! The restaurant was recently updated and the facility is always clean. read more. Get excited about the
diverse, tasty Mexican cuisine, which is traditionally cooked with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers), For you,
the dishes are normally prepared fast and fresh. In this restaurant there is also an extensive selection of coffee
and tea specialties not to forget, for breakfast they serve a extensive breakfast here.
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Sandwiches

STEAK QUESADILLA

Wraps

CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME

Sweels

CINNABON DELIGHTS 2 PACK

Side Orders

CHEESE QUESADILLA

Sauces

GUACAMOLE

Tiids

CHEESY ROLL UP

Sauce

RED SAUCE

Yevican Specialili

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Trench Tries

CHILE VERDE FRIES

Sub-Platien

CLASSIC COMBO

Beverages

DIET PEPSI

$6.2

$5.7

$1.9

$4.9

$0.7

$1.9

$0.1

$6.0

$5.5

$7.2

$2.9

Mexican Bells

NACHOS BELLGRANDE

Brealfast Ttems

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA BACON

Sides and &dras
NACHO FRIES
CREAMY JALAPENO SAUCE

Taco
CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH

Deals and Combos

BURRITO SUPREME COMBO

UEXTRAS

CHIPOTLE SAUCE

Add Some Ravor!

MILD SAUCE PACKET

Sauce Packets

DIABLO SAUCE PACKET

[ ]
DashPass Eclusive
STEAK CHILE VERDE FRIES
@
Pizza

MEXICAN PIZZA

$6.2

$3.8

$2.7

$0.5

$5.7

$10.2

$0.5

$6.6

$6.2
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VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA $6.2
Burrito

BEAN BURRITO $2.4
BURRITO SUPREME $5.1
Soft drinks

PEPSI $2.9
DR PEPPER $2.9
POWER MENU BOWL $7.9
POWER MENU BOWL VEGGIE $7.5
VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK $25.8
SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY $29.4
PACK ’
CINNABON DELIGHTS 12 PACK $8.1
CINNAMON TWISTS $1.9

New Cravings Value Menu

CHIPOTLE RANCH GRILLED

CHICKEN BURRITO $3.1
BEEFY MELT BURRITO $3.1
Burritos

BEEFY 5-LAYER BURRITO $4.2

CHEESY BEAN AND RICE BURRITO $1.9
FIESTA VEGGIE BURRITO $3.1

BLACK BEAN CRUNCHWRAP
SUPREME

CHICKEN CHIPOTLE MELT $2.4
BLACK BEAN CHALUPA SUPREME $5.0
DORITOS CHEESY GORDITA

$5.6

CRUNCH NACHO CHEESE $6.0
MEAL FOR 2 $15.0
%}"" “» VEGGIE MEAL FOR 2 $15.0
oot
MEAL FOR 4 $25.0
DRINKS PARTY PACK $4.8
Uncategorized
CHALUPA SUPREME $5.0
FIRE SAUCE PACKET
HOT SAUCE PACKET
BLACK BEANS $2.0
GRANDE TOASTED

== BREAKFAST BURRITO  $4.5
s/ STEAK

GRANDE TOASTED
BREAKFAST BURRITO  $3.6
BACON

GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST

BURRITO COMBO $6.3
BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP $4.8
BACON ]

2 CHICKEN CHALUPAS SUPREME $12.6

COMBO
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Side dishes

CHIPS AND NACHO CHEESE
SAUCE

CHEESY FIESTA POTATOES
BLACK BEANS AND RICE
PINTOS N CHEESE

CHILE VERDE SAUCE
NACHO CHEESE SAUCE
REDUCED-FAT SOUR CREAM
AVOCADO RANCH SAUCE
SPICY RANCH

Tacos

SOFT TACO PARTY PACK
SUPREME TACO PARTY PACK

SUPREME SOFT TACO PARTY
PACK

SOFT TACO

SOFT TACO SUPREME
SPICY POTATO SOFT TACO
CRUNCHY TACO
CRUNCHY TACO SUPREME

NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS
TACOS

NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS
TACOS SUPREME

STEAK CHILE VERDE
FRIES BURRITO

CHILE VERDE FRIES
BURRITO

DELUXE CRAVINGS BOX
WATERMELON BERRY FREEZE

$2.4

$2.6
$2.0
$2.4
$0.7
$0.7
$0.7
$0.5
$0.5

$22.8
$27.0

$27.0

$2.1
$3.2
$1.9
$2.1
$3.2

$3.1

$3.9

$5.7

$4.8

$10.8
$3.8

WATERMELON BERRY LEMONADE

FREEZE $3.8
TACO BURRITO CRAVINGS PACK  $16.8
TACO PARTY PACK $22.8
STEAK GRILLED CHEESE $10.8
BURRITO COMBO '

GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO $6.0
BLUE RASPBERRY BREEZE $3.8
FREEZE ’

BELL BREAKFAST BOX $7.2

=. CHEESY TOASTED
Y BREAKFAST BURRITO  $1.9
BACON

CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST

AL et

Ty
T
e

BURRITO SAUSAGE $1.9
CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST ¢ ¢
BURRITO POTATO '
GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST ¢,
BURRITO SAUSAGE '
BREAKFAST QUESADILLA sas
SAUSAGE '
BREAKFAST QUESADILLA STEAK  $4.4
BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP sas
SAUSAGE '
BREAKFAST SALSA
BREAKFAST CALIFORNIA sas
CRUNCHWRAP '
HASH BROWN $1.5
BREAKFAST s63
QUESADILLA COMBO '
BREAKFAST 571
CRUNCHWRAP comBo 7
MEXICAN PIZZA COMBO $12.0
CHICKEN QUESADILLA COMBO  $10.2
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NACHOS BELLGRANDE COMBO
CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME COMBO
3 CRUNCHY TACOS COMBO

3 CRUNCHY TACOS SUPREME
COMBO

3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS
COMBO

3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS
SUPREME COMBO

3 SOFT TACOS COMBO
3 SOFT TACOS SUPREME COMBO

Drinks

BLUE RASPBERRY FREEZE
MTN DEW BAJA BLAST FREEZE

$10.4
$10.2
$8.4

$10.3

$10.2

$12.0

$8.4
$10.3

$3.8
$3.8

MTN DEW
‘_'"w MTN DEW ZERO
MTN DEW BAJA BLAST

MTN DEW BAJA BLAST ZERO
SUGAR

STARRY
G2 GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH

DOLE LEMONADE STRAWBERRY
SQUEEZE

BRISK MANGO FIESTA

BRISK DRAGON PARADISE
SPARKLING ICED TEA

LIPTON UNSWEETENED ICED TEA
HAPPIER HOUR BEVERAGE
PEPSI ZERO SUGAR

$2.9
$2.9
$2.9

$2.9

$2.9
$2.9

$2.9
$2.9
$2.9

$2.9
$1.2
$2.9
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Taco Bell

2812 S 84th St, Omaha, NE
68124, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Sunday 01:00-04:00 08:00-24:00
Monday 01:00-03:00 08:00-24:00
Tuesday 01:00-03:00 08:00-24:00
Wednesday 01:00-03:00 08:00-24:00
Thursday 01:00-03:00 08:00-24:00
Friday 01:00-03:00 08:00-24:00
Saturday 01:00-04:00 08:00-24:00
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