



https://menulist.menu 2812 S 84th St, Omaha, NE 68124, United States (+1)4023914101,(+1)4025516886 - https://www.tacobell.com

The menu of Taco Bell from Omaha includes 121 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$6.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Dortha Kilback likes about Taco Bell: in agreement with all other taco bells in the chain. employees are always nice. the line always moves fast for the drive thru! the restaurant has been updated recently and the facility is always clean. read more. You can use the WiFi of the restaurant at no extra cost. What Burley Yundt doesn't like about Taco Bell: In line with all other Taco Bells in the chain. Employees are always nice. The line always moves fast for the drive thru! The restaurant was recently updated and the facility is always clean. read more. Get excited about the diverse, tasty Mexican cuisine, which is traditionally cooked with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers), For you, the dishes are normally prepared fast and fresh. In this restaurant there is also an extensive selection of coffee

and tea specialties not to forget, for breakfast they serve a extensive breakfast here.



Sandwiches		Mexican Bells	
STEAK QUESADILLA	\$6.2	NACHOS BELLGRANDE	\$6.2
Wraps		Breakfast Items	
CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME	\$5.7	BREAKFAST QUESADILLA BACON	\$3.8
Sweets		Sides and Extras	
CINNABON DELIGHTS 2 PACK	\$1.9	NACHO FRIES	\$2.7
Side Orders		Classic side items	
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$4.9	CREAMY JALAPENO SAUCE	\$0.5
Sauces		Taco	
GUACAMOLE	\$0.7	CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH	\$5.7
Kids		Deals and Combos	
CHEESY ROLL UP	\$1.9	BURRITO SUPREME COMBO	\$10.2
Sauce		ME-XTRAS	
RED SAUCE	\$0.1	CHIPOTLE SAUCE	\$0.5
Mexican Specialities		Add Some Flavor!	
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$6.0	MILD SAUCE PACKET	
French Fries		Sauce Packets	
CHILE VERDE FRIES	\$5.5	DIABLO SAUCE PACKET	
Sub-Platten		DashPass Exclusive	
CLASSIC COMBO	\$7.2	STEAK CHILE VERDE FRIES	\$6.6
Beverages		Pizza	
DIET PEPSI	\$2.9	MEXICAN PIZZA	\$6.2



VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA	\$6.2	Special	ties	
Burrito		BLACK BE SUPREME	AN CRUNCHWRAP	\$5.6
BEAN BURRITO	\$2.4	CHICKEN (CHIPOTLE MELT	\$2.4
BURRITO SUPREME	\$5.1	BLACK BE	AN CHALUPA SUPREME	\$5.0
Soft drinks			CHEESY GORDITA NACHO CHEESE	\$6.0
PEPSI	\$2.9	Groups		
DR PEPPER	\$2.9	9.0040	MEAL FOR 2	\$15.0
Bowls		Charles and the second	VEGGIE MEAL FOR 2	\$15.0
POWER MENU BOWL	\$7.9		MEAL FOR 4	\$25.0
POWER MENU BOWL VEGGIE	\$7.5	DRINKS PA	ARTY PACK	\$4.8
Party Packs VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY	\$25.8 \$29.4	FIRE SAUC	gorized SUPREME CE PACKET CE PACKET	\$5.0
PACK		BLACK BEANS		\$2.0
Sweets & Desserts CINNABON DELIGHTS 12 PACK	\$8.1	Popula	r Items	
CINNAMON TWISTS	\$1.9		GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO STEAK	\$4.5
New Cravings Value Menu CHIPOTLE RANCH GRILLED	U \$3.1		GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO BACON	\$3.6
CHICKEN BURRITO BEEFY MELT BURRITO	\$3.1	GRANDE 1 BURRITO	TOASTED BREAKFAST COMBO	\$6.3
Burritos		BREAKFAS BACON	ST CRUNCHWRAP	\$4.8
BEEFY 5-LAYER BURRITO	\$4.2	2 CHICKEN CHALUPAS SUPREME		\$12.6
CHEESY BEAN AND RICE BURRITO	\$1.9	COMBO		
FIESTA VEGGIE BURRITO	\$3.1			

Side di	shes		WATERME FREEZE	LON BERRY LEMONADE	\$3.8
CHIPS ANI	D NACHO CHEESE	\$2.4		RITO CRAVINGS PACK	\$16.8
	IESTA POTATOES	\$2.6	TACO PAR	TY PACK	\$22.8
	EANS AND RICE	\$2.0	STEAK GRILLED CHEESE		\$10.8
PINTOS N		\$2.4	BURRITO (COMBO	Φ10.0
	RDE SAUCE	\$0.7	GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO		\$6.0
	HEESE SAUCE	\$0.7	BLUE RASPBERRY BREEZE FREEZE		\$3.8
	-FAT SOUR CREAM	\$0.7			
AVOCADO	RANCH SAUCE	\$0.5	Breakfo	ast	
SPICY RAI	NCH	\$0.5		BELL BREAKFAST BOX	\$7.2
Tacos				CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO BACON	\$1.9
SOFT TAC	O PARTY PACK	\$22.8	CHEESY T	OASTED BREAKFAST	¢1 0
SUPREME	TACO PARTY PACK	\$27.0	BURRITO SAUSAGE		\$1.9
SUPREME PACK	SOFT TACO PARTY	\$27.0	CHEESY TO BURRITO I	OASTED BREAKFAST POTATO	\$1.9
SOFT TAC	0	\$2.1	GRANDE T	OASTED BREAKFAST	\$3.6
SOFT TAC	O SUPREME	\$3.2		ST QUESADILLA	
SPICY POT	TATO SOFT TACO	\$1.9	SAUSAGE	31 QUESADILLA	\$3.8
CRUNCHY	TACO	\$2.1	BREAKFAS	ST QUESADILLA STEAK	\$4.4
CRUNCHY	TACO SUPREME	\$3.2		ST CRUNCHWRAP	\$4.8
NACHO CH TACOS	HEESE DORITOS LOCOS	\$3.1	SAUSAGE BREAKFAS		
	HEESE DORITOS LOCOS	\$3.9		ST CALIFORNIA	\$4.5
_			HASH BROWN		\$1.5
Feature	ed .				
(Je)	STEAK CHILE VERDE FRIES BURRITO	\$5.7	Combos		
	CHILE VERDE FRIES BURRITO	\$4.8	E E	BREAKFAST QUESADILLA COMBO	\$6.3
DELUXE C	RAVINGS BOX	\$10.8	a	BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP COMBO	\$7.1
WATERMELON BERRY FREEZE		\$3.8	MEXICAN	PIZZA COMBO	\$12.0
			CHICKEN		¢10.2



NACHOS BELLGRANDE COMBO	\$10.4	MTN DEW	\$2.9
CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME COMBO	\$10.2	MTN DEW ZERO	\$2.9
3 CRUNCHY TACOS COMBO	\$8.4	MTN DEW BAJA BLAST	\$2.9
3 CRUNCHY TACOS SUPREME COMBO	\$10.3	MTN DEW BAJA BLAST ZERO SUGAR	\$2.9
3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS COMBO	\$10.2	STARRY	\$2.9
		G2 GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH	\$2.9
3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS SUPREME COMBO	\$12.0	DOLE LEMONADE STRAWBERRY SQUEEZE	\$2.9
3 SOFT TACOS COMBO	\$8.4	BRISK MANGO FIESTA	\$2.9
3 SOFT TACOS SUPREME COMBO	\$10.3	BRISK DRAGON PARADISE	4
		SPARKLING ICED TEA	\$2.9
Drinks		LIPTON UNSWEETENED ICED TEA	\$2.9
BLUE RASPBERRY FREEZE	\$3.8	HAPPIER HOUR BEVERAGE	\$1.2
MTN DEW BAJA BLAST FREEZE	\$3.8	PEPSI ZERO SUGAR	\$2.9



Taco Bell

2812 S 84th St, Omaha, NE 68124, United States

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

Opening Hours:

Sunday 01:00-04:00 08:00-24:00 Monday 01:00-03:00 08:00-24:00 Tuesday 01:00-03:00 08:00-24:00 Wednesday 01:00-03:00 08:00-24:00 Thursday 01:00-03:00 08:00-24:00 Friday 01:00-03:00 08:00-24:00 Saturday 01:00-04:00 08:00-24:00